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Harmonogram wywozu � odpadów komunalnych, BIO i segregowanych 2023 rok 

Topola - Osiedle 

 
Gmina 

Data wywozu 
odpadów 

komunalnych 

Data wywozu 
odpadów  

BIO 

Data wywozu 
segregacji 
- plastik 

Data wywozu 
segregacji 

- szkło 

Data wywozu 
segregacji 
- papier 

Data  wywozu 
popiołu 

 
 
 

Przygodzice 

04.01.2023  
25.01.2023   

11.01.2023     25.01.2023 25.01.2023 25.01.2023 
12.01.2023  
26.01.2023   

15.02.2023     08.02.2023     22.02.2023 22.02.2023 22.02.2023 
09.02.2023  
23.02.2023   

08.03.2023  
29.03.2023   

15.03.2023     27.03.2023 27.03.2023 27.03.2023 
09.03.2023  
23.03.2023   

13.04.2023  
26.04.2023   

13.04.2023  
26.04.2023   

21.04.2023 21.04.2023 21.04.2023 
06.04.2023  
20.04.2023   

10.05.2023  
24.05.2023   

10.05.2023  
24.05.2023   

25.05.2023 25.05.2023 25.05.2023      

07.06.2023  
21.06.2023   

07.06.2023  
21.06.2023   

23.06.2023 23.06.2023 23.06.2023      

05.07.2023  
19.07.2023   

05.07.2023  
19.07.2023   

25.07.2023 25.07.2023 25.07.2023      

02.08.2023  
17.08.2023  
30.08.2023 

02.08.2023  
17.08.2023  
30.08.2023 

25.08.2023 25.08.2023 25.08.2023      

13.09.2023  
27.09.2023   

13.09.2023  
27.09.2023   

25.09.2023 25.09.2023 25.09.2023      

11.10.2023  
25.10.2023   

11.10.2023  
25.10.2023   

25.10.2023 25.10.2023 25.10.2023 
05.10.2023  
19.10.2023   

08.11.2023  
29.11.2023   

15.11.2023     24.11.2023 24.11.2023 24.11.2023 
03.11.2023  
16.11.2023  
30.11.2023 

20.12.2023     13.12.2023     21.12.2023 21.12.2023 21.12.2023 
14.12.2023  
29.12.2023   

 

Worki i pojemniki 
należy wystawić 
do godziny 600 


